
Department Department Administrator OSPAN  Contact ORSP Contact

ACHI

Tammora McClendon Randall Leavell Inna Hemphill

tmcclendon@uams.edu Rleavell@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

swylie@uams.edu

College of Health Prof

Jessica Stahulak Kathy Rowland Inna Hemphill

JLStahulak@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

MButler2@uams.edu

College of Nursing
Adrienne Boone Antonia Conley Shondalyn Williams

ABBoone@uams.edu ADConley@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

College of Pharmacy
Tina Moskow Antionia Conley Inna Hemphill

moskowtinah@uams.edu ADConley@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

College of Public Health
Dhivya Suresh Christina Hamilton Inna Hemphill

dsuresh@uams.edu chamilton@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

COM Administration

Linda Cullers Randall Leavell Shondalyn Williams

LDCullers@uams.edu Rleavell@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

swylie@uams.edu

COM Anesthesiology

Renee Raines Kim Tarkington Inna Hemphill

renee@uams.edu tarkingtonkimberlyD@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu 

Josyphine Chen 

TChen2@uams.edu 

COM Biochemistry

Heather Garringer Kim Tarkington Jana Bennett

HSGarringer@uams.edu
TarkingtonKimberlyD@uams.ed

u
jsbennett@uams.edu

Josyphine Chen

Tchen2@uams.edu

COM Biostatistics

Renee Raines Randall Leavell Inna Hemphill

renee@uams.edu Rleavell@uams.edu hemphillinna@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

swylie@uams.edu

COM DBMI

Robin Rogers Kim Tarkington Andi Ham

Rogersrobinm@uams.edu
TarkingtonKimberlyD@uams.ed

u
ACHam@uams.edu

Judy Whaley

whaleyjudya@uams.edu

COM Dermatology

Tony Dejarnatt Kathy Rowland Jana Bennett

Dejarnattanthonyl@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

MButler2@uams.edu

COM Emergency Med
Shannon Giger Brandi Koscielny Inna Hemphill

SHGiger@uams.edu BDKoscielny@uams.edu hemphillinna@uams.edu

COM Family Medicine

Dawn Horn Amanda Whittaker Inna Hemphill

dhorn@uams.edu Awhittaker@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

Judy Whaley

WhaleyJudyA@uams.edu

COM Geriatrics

Suzy Sun Randall Leavell Shondalyn Williams

Sunsuzyc@uams.edu Rleavell@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

swylie@uams.edu

Department Administrator/OSPAN/ORSP contact information 

For all questions to Grants Accounting, Grantsaccounting@uams.edu
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COM IDHI

Tracie Seidl Jeff Pratt Shondalyn Williams

TDSeidl@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Wendy Stimler

wcstimler@uams.edu

COM Internal Medicine

Deanna Stiles Carmesha Jemerson Shondalyn Williams

DLStiles@uams.edu cjemerson@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

COM Microbiology
Amy Stalls Brandi Koscielny Jana Bennett

stallsamy@uams.edu BDKoscielny@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

COM Neurobiology

Jessica Bulmanski Randall Leavell Jana Bennett

JEBulmanski@uams.edu Rleavell@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

swylie@uams.edu

COM Neurology

Danele Poole Jeff Pratt Andi Ham

Dpoole@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Dana Ball

dgball@uams.edu

COM Neurosurgery

Danele Poole Jeff Pratt Andi Ham

Dpoole@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Dana Ball

dgball@uams.edu

COM NWA

Jana Casteel Wendy Stimler Shondalyn Williams

JLCasteel@uams.edu wcstimler@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

COM OB/Gyn

Paul Rebsamen Wendy Stimler Shondalyn Williams

PERebsamen@uams.edu wcstimler@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

COM Ophthalmology

Shelli Madison Kathy Rowland Shondalyn Williams

MadisonShelli@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Dana Ball

dgball@uams.edu

COM Orthopaedics

Alicia Hawkins Randall Leavell Andi Ham

ASHawkins@uams.edu RLeavell@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

SWylie@uams.edu

COM Otolaryngology
Alecia Oakley Mary Ann Mcraney Inna Hemphill

ADOakley@uams.edu MAMcraney@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

COM Pathology

Patty Gminski Jeff Pratt Shondalyn Williams

GminskiPatriciaL@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Dana Ball

dgball@uams.edu

COM Pediatrics

Brian Carpenter Kathy Rowland Jana Bennett

BJCarpenter@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

MButler2@uams.edu

COM Pharm/Tox
Fred Goad Amanda Whittaker Jana Bennett

GoadFrederickA@uams.edu Awhittaker@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

COM Physiology
Suresh Kannan Mary Ann McRAney Jana Bennett

Skannan@uams.edu MAMcraney@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

COM Psychiatry
Kelly Brewer Renea Brazil Andi Ham

BrewerKelly@uams.edu rbrazil@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu
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COM Radiation Oncology

Clarke Sherrod Randall Leavell Jana Bennett

Csherrod@uams.edu Rleavell@uams.edu jsbennett@uams.edu

Sherrie Wylie

swylie@uams.edu

COM Radiology

Chris Ellis Jeff Pratt Shondalyn Williams

dcellis@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

Mbutler2@uams.edu

COM Surgery

Tondra Thomas Kathy Rowland Inna Hemphill

Tthomas@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

Dana Ball 

DGBall@uams.edu

COM Urology

Tony Dejarnatt Kathy Rowland Shondalyn Williams

DejarnattAnthonyL@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Dana Ball 

DGBall@uams.edu

CPH Epidemiology

Dhivya Suresh Kathy Rowland Inna Hemphill

Dsuresh@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu HemphillInna@uams.edu

Judy Whaley

WhaleyJudyA@uams.edu

Department of Institutional 

Support Services (ISS)

Jeff Burton Michelle Butler Andi Ham

JLBurton2@uams.edu Mbutler2@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Diversity and Inclusion

Monique Monanu Kathy Rowland Andi Ham

Mmonanu@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

Mbutler2@uams.edu

Graduate School

Toni Emerson Kathy Rowland Andi Ham

EmersonToniL@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Dana Ball 

DGBall@uams.edu

Regional Progarms

Dawn Horn Kathy Rowland Shondalyn Williams

Dhorn@uams.edu KMRowland@uams.edu williamsshondalyn@uams.edu

Renea Brazil

rbrazil@uams.edu

Translational Res Inst
Laura Wilson Christina Hamilton Andi Ham

WilsonLauraJ@uams.edu chamilton@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

VCA Academic Affairs

Toni Emerson Jeff Pratt Andi Ham

EmersonToniL@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

Mbutler2@uams.edu

VCA Provost
Toni Emerson Jeff Pratt Andi Ham

EmersonToniL@uams.edu jlpratt@uams.edu ACHam@uams.edu

Michelle Butler

Mbutler2@uams.edu
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